



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H170001867293)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. -1

(······································	20	2811	-11
	To:					고강	JUL	FILED
		Division of Corp				75	r	1
		Fax Number	: (850)617-6	383		SSI	د ً	TT
	From:						\mathbf{P}	-
			: SHUFFIELD				5	
		Account Number				0	0 5	
			: (407)581-9 : (407)581-9			6	. 0	
		run number	. (307/001)	~~1		ア		
	K	ND/RESTATE/CO		NGS, LL		N		
ANERCIAL SERVICES	ĸ	AZECK PROPER Certificate of Status		NGS, LL 0		N		
COMMERCIAL COMMERCIAL IN SERVICES		AZECK PROPER Certificate of Status Certified Copy		NGS, LL 0 0		N		
DE COMMERCIAL DE COMMERCIAL ATION SERVICES		AZECK PROPER Certificate of Status		NGS, LL 0		N		
AL T. T. T. J. ALIOKS AU OF COMMERCIAL RMATION SERVICES		AZECK PROPER Certificate of Status Certified Copy		NGS, LL 0 0		N		
TATIONS		AZECK PROPER Certificate of Status Certified Copy age Count		NGS, LL 0 0 02		N		
BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL INFORMATION SERVICES		AZECK PROPER Certificate of Status Certified Copy age Count		NGS, LL 0 0 02		N		
BURE AU OF COMMERCIAL BURE AU OF COMMERCIAL INFORMATION SERVICES		AZECK PROPER Certificate of Status Certified Copy age Count		NGS, LL 0 0 02		N		. 1
SUREAU OF COMMERCIAL BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL INFORMATION SERVICES		AZECK PROPER Certificate of Status Certified Copy age Count		NGS, LL 0 0 02		N		RRU
BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL INFORMATION SERVICES		AZECK PROPER Certificate of Status Certified Copy age Count		NGS, LL 0 0 02		N	ç	RRUI



Corporate Filing Menu

Help

RECEIVED

(((H170001867293)))

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT то ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF KAZECK PROPERTY HOLDINGS, LLC A Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on October 26, 2007, and assigned Florida document number L07000108874.

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

 \mathbf{X} Amending name. The new name of this Company is:

WANDERING CIRCLE, LLC

X Amending registered agent and/or registered office address:

> Name of New Registered Agent: Gregory W. Meier, Esq.

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, Florida Statutes.

Signature of New Registered Agent

New Registered Office Address:

Gregory W. Meier, Esq. Shuffield, Lowman & Wilson, P.A. 1000 Legion Place, Suite 1700 Orlando, Florida 32801

Dated: <u>July 7</u>, 2017.

ē J

IL ED



Authorized Representative of a Member

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization 08499-01/46

(((H170001867293)))